Rayleigh Instruments T 01268 749300 F 01268 749309 E sales@rayleigh.co.uk W www.rayleigh.co.uk S01 : 21
S
01
E&OE
N
em
o
IF

es
Data Sheet : RD1155
How to Order / Model Reference
eg IF96 004
mmmm mmm
Model IF96
Plug in type
RS485 communications 001
RS232 communications 002
Dual pulse output 003
Dual analogue output 004
Dual alarm output 005
Neutral current input 006
Profibus communications 007
Single pulse output 008
LonWorks communications 009
Dual digital I/0 and dual alarm output 010
Dual digital I/0 with status and dual alarm output 011
Memory and RS485 communications 012
M-Bus communication 013
Bacnet MS-TP protocol 014
Nemo IF Series
Modules for Nemo 96 HD Series Multifunction Power Monitors - continued
•	Digital I/O and alarm pulse counting module
•	2 x potential free SPST-NO contact pulse
inputs
•	2 x 8 digit counting registers for display
and transmission (resettable) - typical
application, gas or water meter contact input
•	Display state of input contact, open or closed
•	2 alarm output contacts for alarm or
process control
•	Min and max
•	Normally energised or de-energised
•	Hysteresis 0…20%
•	Operating delay 0…99s
•	Reset delay 0…99s
•	Contact rating 5A 250Vac Cosø 1, 3A
250Vac Cos ø 0.4, 5A 30Vdc
•	Digital I/O and alarm pulse counting module
•	2 x 0…12/24Vdc voltage level pulse inputs
•	2 x 8 digit counting registers for display
and transmission (resettable) - typical
application, gas or water meter contact input
•	Display state of voltage level
•	2 alarm output contacts for alarm or
process control
•	Min and max
•	Normally energised or de-energised
•	Hysteresis 0…20%
•	Operating delay 0…99s
•	Reset delay 0…99s
•	Contact rating 5A 250Vac Cosø 1, 3A
250Vac Cos ø 0.4, 5A 30Vdc
•	Actual measured value
•	 Input via external current transformer
mounted on neutral. 1A or 5A secondary
•	Programmable CT ratio 1…9999
IF96006
Neutral Current Module
IF96010
I/O & Alarm Pulse Counting Module
IF96011
I/O & Alarm Pulse Counting Module
•	Memory and RS485 communications
•	> 2 Megabyte data storage